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Women / XG / Jr A2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Browne502
AA Gymnastics

9.700 9.550 9.8259.025 38.100
1 5T 10 1 1 

1 

Cheyenne Martinez244
River City Gymnastic

9.450 9.425 9.7509.450 38.075
2 10 1 2 2 

2 

Serene Echegaray208
All Stars Unlimited

9.075 9.650 9.4259.325 37.475
5 2 3T 9 3 

3 

Gianna Torregrossa488
Discover

9.050 9.550 9.4759.300 37.375
6 5T 5T 8 4 

4 

Rhea Desai391
Capital Gym Pflugerv

9.200 9.475 9.3259.050 37.050
3T 8T 9 12T 5 

5 

Kirsten Lucas396
Capital Gym Pflugerv

8.700 9.575 9.3259.300 36.900
10 4 5T 12T 6 

6 

Kennedy Weaver121
Aerial Athletics

8.450 9.475 9.5759.350 36.850
18T 8T 2 6 7 

7 

Ariel Ryou276
Katy KIPS

9.000 9.025 9.6009.150 36.775
7 13 7 5 8 

8 

Sarai` Garza387
Capital Gym Pflugerv

8.600 9.850 8.9259.325 36.700
13 1 3T 21 9 

9 

Danikyn Franklyn304
Powerhouse TNT Gym

8.750 9.350 9.4009.075 36.575
9 11 8 10T 10 

10 

Kylie Dunbar477
Liberty Gymnastics

8.500 9.625 9.1008.900 36.125
15T 3 11 16T 11 

11 

Brooke Wilson498
Pearland Elite

8.450 8.950 9.5508.650 35.600
18T 15 12 7 12 

12 

Chloe Wright288
Moseley Gymnastics

8.650 8.500 9.7008.500 35.350
11T 20 14 3 13 

13 

Ellie Garner171
EWA Prosper

8.800 9.000 9.4008.025 35.225
8 14 18 10T 14 

14 

Sara Wignall500
AA Gymnastics

9.200 8.850 9.6507.425 35.125
3T 17 20 4 15 

15 

Madisyn Woods344
Lone Star

8.650 9.075 9.1008.250 35.075
11T 12 17 16T 16 

16 

Ashlyn Moniz504
AA Gymnastics

8.500 8.750 9.2008.575 35.025
15T 19 13 14T 17 

17 

Sawyer Lee200
Win Kids

8.350 8.900 9.0008.400 34.650
20T 16 15 20 18 

18 

Brianna Weathersby343
Lone Star

8.350 8.800 9.0508.000 34.200
20T 18 19 19 19 

19 

Sarah Allen505
AA Gymnastics

8.550 8.050 9.1008.300 34.000
14 21 16 16T 20 

20 

Layla Furundija329
Lone Star

8.500 9.550 9.2006.400 33.650
15T 5T 21 14T 21 

21 
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